Position

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor

Aquatic Specialist

Lifeguard

Pool Instructor

Lifeguard

Aquatic Specialist

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Pool Instructor
Lifeguard

Pool Instructor
Pool Instructor
Lifeguard

Pool Instructor
Pool Instructor

Pool Instructor

Lifeguard

Other Positions Held

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor

Recreation Supervisor,
Recreation Supervisor

Pool Instructor, Special
Events, Day Camp
Counselor

Day Camp Counselor

Pool Instructor, Special
Events

Pool Instructor,
Recreation Supervisor

Lifeguard, Special
Events

Pool Instructor, Pool
Instructor, Lifeguard,
Day Camp Counselor,
Day Camp Counselor

Lifeguard, Special
Events, Day Camp
Counselor

Lifeguard, Special
Events

Private Lessons, Day
Camp Counselor

Aquatic Specialist,
Special Events

Aquatic Specialist,
Lifeguard

Special Events

Pool Instructor,
Lifeguard, Day Camp
Counselor

Day Camp Counselor

Special District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Department

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics

Total Wages

$62,439
$31,379
$19,524

$17,938

$15,861

$14,463

$10,742

$9,950

$8,576

$6,715

$6,622

$6,356

$5,793

$5,353

$5,116

$4,827

$3,406

$3,225

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$12,151
$6,968
$869

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Pool Instructor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Pool Instructor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Pool Instructor
Pool Instructor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Pool Instructor
Pool Instructor
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Lifeguard
Pool Instructor
Pool Instructor
Pool Instructor
Lifeguard
Pool Instructor

Lifeguard

Pool Instructor

Pool Instructor,
Lifeguard

Pool Instructor, Pool
Instructor

Pool Instructor

Lifeguard

Special Events
Lifeguard

Special Events

Special Events

Pool Instructor, Special

Events

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District
Strawberry Recreation District

Strawberry Recreation District

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics
Aquatics

$2,714
$2,237
$2,173

$2,120

$1,658
$1,524
$1,392
$1,276
$939
$756
$707
$653
$574
$570
$537
$499
$441

$329
$306
$184
$166
$139

$85

$33

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



