Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Supervisor	Recreation Supervisor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$62,439	\$12,151
Recreation Supervisor	Recreation Supervisor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$31,379	\$6,968
Aquatic Specialist	Recreation Supervisor, Recreation Supervisor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$19,524	\$869
Lifeguard	Pool Instructor, Special Events, Day Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$17,938	\$0
Pool Instructor	Day Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$15,861	\$0
Lifeguard	Pool Instructor, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$14,463	\$0
Aquatic Specialist	Pool Instructor, Recreation Supervisor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$10,742	\$0
Lifeguard	Lifeguard, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$9,950	\$0
Lifeguard	Pool Instructor, Pool Instructor, Lifeguard, Day Camp Counselor, Day Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$8,576	\$0
Pool Instructor	Lifeguard, Special Events, Day Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$6,715	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$6,622	\$0
Pool Instructor	Lifeguard, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$6,356	\$0
Pool Instructor	Private Lessons, Day Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$5,793	\$0
Lifeguard	Aquatic Specialist, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$5,353	\$0
Pool Instructor	Aquatic Specialist, Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$5,116	\$0
Pool Instructor	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$4,827	\$0
Pool Instructor	Pool Instructor, Lifeguard, Day Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,406	\$0
Lifeguard	Day Camp Counselor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$3,225	\$0

Lifeguard	Pool Instructor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,714	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,237	\$0
Pool Instructor	Pool Instructor, Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,173	\$0
Lifeguard	Pool Instructor, Pool Instructor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$2,120	\$0
Lifeguard	Pool Instructor	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,658	\$0
Pool Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,524	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,392	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$1,276	\$0
Pool Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$939	\$0
Pool Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$756	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$707	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$653	\$0
Pool Instructor	Lifeguard	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$574	\$0
Pool Instructor	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$570	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$537	\$0
Lifeguard	Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$499	\$0
Lifeguard	Pool Instructor, Special Events	Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$441	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$329	\$0
Pool Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$306	\$0
Pool Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$184	\$0
Pool Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$166	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$139	\$0
Pool Instructor		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$85	\$0
Lifeguard		Strawberry Recreation District	Aquatics	\$33	\$0